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Year 
Number 
of flights 

Flight destinations Percentage 
in the total 
number of 

aircraft 
movements 
of the year 

Mainland 
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East 
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Asia 
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Asia 
Africa 

2010          

2011          

2012          

2013          

2014 

(up to 
Sept- 
ember) 

         


